YNEYOYNOI KAOHMEPINHZ ®PONTIAAX TA KOAA AOHNAX — AOMH I’
Ap. NpookA. : 14/06.07.2023

. MONTHPONNCOY  IMOM e e
2721/11.7.2023 30 30 25 85
2724/11.7.2023 30 30 40 100
2722/11.7.2023 30 30 25 85
2875/17.7.2023 30 . - AEN EKAHOH
2873/17.7.2023 30 30 40 100
2871/17.7.2023 30 _ . AEN EKAHOH

2879/17.7.2023 30 30 40 100



2877/17.7.2023

2778/13.7.2023

2841/14.7.2023

2846/14.7.2023

2813/13.7.2023

2781/13.7.2023

2760/12.7.2023

2759/12.7.2023

2806/13.7.2023

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

25

40

40

40

100

AEN EKAHOH

100

EAAITH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

85

100

100

100

EAAITIH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA



2804/13.7.2023

2799/13.7.2023

2815/13.7.2023

2779/13.7.2023

2894/17.7.2023

2928/18.7.2023

2922/18.7.2023

2925/18.7.2023

2926/18.7.2023

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

30

35

25

40

25

40

40

95

85

AEN EKAHOH

EAAITH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

EAAINH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

100

85

90

100



2838/14.7.2023

2957/19.7.2023

2985/19.7.2023

2980/19.7.2023

2976/19.7.2023

2967/19.7.2023

3029/20.7.2023

3010/20.7.2023

3025/20.7.2023

30

30

30

30

30

25

AEN EKAHOH

EAAITTH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

EAAITH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

AEN EKAHOH

AEN EKAHOH

EAAINH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

85

EAAITH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA

EAAITIH AIKAIOAOTHTIKA



